EMC-U/EMC-UP/EMC-D

(As) Menfez Net Alani (cm?)
(A) Net Area of The Grille (cm?)
(A Mnowanb Mueoro CeueHuns (cm2)

64

128 256

192 384 576

256 512 768 1024

320 640 960 1280 1600

384 768 1152 1536 1920 2304

448 896 1344 1792 2240 2688 3136

512 1024 1536 2048 2560 3072 3584 4096

576 1152 1728 2304 2880 3456 4032 4608 5184

640 1280 1920 2560 3200 3840 4480 5120 5760 6400
704 1408 2112 2816 3520 4224 4928 5632 6336 7040
768 1536 2304 3072 3840 4608 5376 6144 6912 7680

Ses Diizeyi ve Basing Kayiplari
Sound Level And Pressure Losses
YposeHb 3ByKa W NoTepu JaBneHus
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